
Sr.No. Name Date of 
Birth 

E- Card No. Trade Testing centre  Address Photo 

1.  Mr. 
Abhinav 
Yadav 

08/12/1989 2102012010
0000001 

Site 
Surveyor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Narbahanpur, 
Post – Durgapur, 
Tehsil – Amethi, Distt. 
– Sultanpur (UP) 

2.  Mr. Ajay 
Kumar 
Gupta 

21/11/1979 2103012010
0000001 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Bikna, Post – 
Bikna, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

3.  Mr. Ajit 
Kumar 
Singh 

11/08/1989 2103012010
0000002 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Semari (Puari 
Kalan), Post – Puari 
Kalan, Tehsil – 
Pindara, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 



4.  Mr. Ajay 
Vikram  
Singh 

10/02/1987 2103012010
0000003 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Kurange, Post – 
Ramganj, Tehsil – 
Amethi, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

5.  Mr. 
Akhand 
Pratap 
Singh 

28/04/1987 2103012010
0000004 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

VPO – Bikna, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

6.  Mr. 
Anilesh 
Tiwari 

21/07/1989 2103012010
0000005 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Sahjipur, Post – 
Thengha, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 



7.  Mr. Arun 
Kumar 
Singh 

05/01/1990 2103012010
0000006 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

VPO – Bikna, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

8.  Mr. 
Ashish 
Kumar 
Tiwari 

01/07/1989 2103012010
0000007 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Munghi, Post – 
Sukhibajgarh, Tehsil – 
Gauriganj, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

9.  Mr. 
Ashish 
Kumar  

12/07/1992 2103012010
0000008 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Mukundpur, Post 
– Bharkhare, Tehsil – 
Lambhua, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP) 



10.  Mr. 
Avinash 
Kumar 
Yadav 

13/04/1989 1117012010
0000001 

Welder CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Sikari Kanupur, 
Post – Wari Kalan, 
Tehsil – Patti, Distt. – 
Sitapur (UP)  

11.  Mr. 
Avinash 
Pratap 
Singh 

02/02/1991 2103012010
0000009 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Narayanpur, Post 
– Darchhut, Tehsil – 
Patti, Distt. – Sultanpur 
(UP) 

12.  Mr. 
Brijesh 
kumar 

05/07/1986 2103012010
0000010 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Bajethi, Post – 
Trimudi, Tehsil – 
Lambhua, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 



13.  Mr. 
Dharmen
dra 
Kumar 

30/07/1983 2102012010
0000002 

Site 
Surveyor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Pure Chandra 
Mishra, Post – 
Majhana Aliganj Bazar, 
Distt. – Sultanpur (UP) 

14.  Mr. Hari 
Kesh 
Tiwari 

18/07/1983 2103012010
0000011 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Munghi, Post – 
Sukhjibajgarh,Tehsil – 
Gauriganj, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP)  

15.  Mr. Hari 
Sankar 
Singh 

23/04/1981 2103012010
0000012 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

VPO – Thengha, 
Tehsil – Amethi, Distt. 
– Sultanpur (UP) 



16.  Mr. 
Mahendr
a Pratap 
Singh  

05/02/1991 2103012010
0000013 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Langahi, Post – 
Khokhipur, Tehsil – 
Sadar, Distt. – Sitapur 
(UP) 

17.  Mr. 
Mukesh 
Kumar 
Mishra 

08/05/1988 2103012010
0000014 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Bilhapur, Post – 
Bhadar, Tehsil – 
Amethi, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 
 

18.  Mr. 
Pawan 
Kumar 
Singh  

14/07/1988 2102012010
0000003 

Site 
Surveyor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Parsani, Post – 
Sami Bham Sen, 
Tehsil – Patti, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 



19.  Mr. 
Prabhat 
Singh 

05/08/1985 2103012010
0000015 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

VPO – Chapper, Tehsil 
– Lambhua, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

20.  Mr. Rahul 
Dubey 

07/07/1992 2103012010
0000016 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Dubani Ka 
Purwa, Post – Bhiti, 
Tehsil – Bhiti, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

21.  Mr. 
Rajesh 
Kumar 
Shukla 

15/02/1981 2103012010
0000017 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Chazipur, Post – 
Bhadar, Tehsil – 
Amethi, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP)  
 

22.  Mr. Ram 
Bhawan 
Yadav 

13/09/1986 2102012010
0000004 

Site 
Surveyor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Pure Chaudhary, 
Post – Sarme, Tehsil – 
Gauriganj, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 



23.  Mr. Ram 
Sahay 

12/08/1989 1117012010
0000002 

Welder CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Gopalpur, Post – 
Benipur, Tehsil – 
Amethi, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

24.  Mr. 
Ramesh 
Kumar 

18/07/1992 2103012010
0000018 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Subarpur, Post – 
Larpur, Tehsil – 
Amethi, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

25.  Mr. 
Sandeep 
Tiwari 

04/04/1991 2103012010
0000019 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

 Gopalpur Majre, Post 
& Tehsil – Amethi, 
Distt. – Sultanpur (UP) 

26.  Mr. 
Sandeep 
Yadav 

10/06/1989 1117012010
0000003 

Welder CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Parsani, Post – 
Sami Bham Sen, 
Tehsil – Patti, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 



27.  Mr. 
Sharwan 
Kumar 
Singh 

28/02/1980 2103012010
0000020 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Fatehpur 
Kotehna, Post – 
Kurtha, Tehsil – 
Karnailganj, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

28.  Mr. Shri 
Ram 

15/05/1991 2103012010
0000021 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Naglaghiyer, Post 
– Kharpary, Tehsil – 
Bhogano, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

29.  Mr. Sunil  
Kumar 

06/07/1988 2103012010
0000022 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. -Khairabad, Post – 
Khairabad, Tehsil – 
Mahmoodabad, Distt. – 
Mau (UP) 



30.  Mr. 
Surjeet 
Kumar 
Agrihari 

10/02/1991 2103012010
0000023 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Bikna, Post – 
Bikna, Tehsil – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

31.  Mr. Sunil 
Kumar 

08/05/1989 2103012010
0000024 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. -Khairabad, Post – 
Khairabad, Tehsil – 
Mahmoodabad, Distt. – 
Mau (UP) 

32.  Mr. Vijay 
Kumar 
Tiwari 

18/12/1987 2103012010
0000025 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Surpur Kashipur, 
Tehsil – Harikaranpur, 
Tehsil – Musafirkhana, 
Distt. – Sultanpur (UP) 

33.  Mr. 
Vikash  

10/07/1991 2103012010
0000026 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Gopalpur, Post & 
Tehsil – Amethi, Diostt. 
– Sultanpur (UP) 

 

34.  Mr. 
Vikash 
Singh 

25/02/1992 2103012010
0000027 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

VPO – Bikna, Tehsil & 
Distt. – Sultanpur (UP) 

 



35.  Mr. Vipin 
Kumar 
Singh 

03/03/1982 2103012010
0000028 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

VPO – Bikna, Tehsil – 
Sultanpur , Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

 

36.  Mr. 
Vrijesh 
Kumar 
Mishra 

05/11/1981 2103012010
0000029 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Pure Bhairav 
Mishra, Post – Sanha, 
Tehsil – Amethi, Distt. 
– Sultanpur (UP) 

 

37.  Mr. 
Jitendra 
Singh 

13/07/1991 2103012010
0000030 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill. – Husainpur, Post 
– Gadiya Govindpur, 
Tehsil – Bhaugaon, 
Distt. – Sultanpur (UP) 

 

38.  Mr. 
Kuldeep 
Tiwari 

08/12/1987 2103012010
0000031 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre 
Amethi (UP) 

Vill.- Biripur, Post – 
Anganwan, Tehsil – 
Gauriganj, Distt. – 
Sultanpur (UP) 

 

 


